2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

HW Female-Yearling

No. In Class: 5

Placing Entry # Animal Name

514
511
516
501
505

T b WON R

Argentine Midnight Amarula
Alluro's Malya

SLLR Lady Isabella

Illusions Dream RTC

SF-OK Proincess Tarique

ALSA #

18153

18223
19291
18344

Exhibitor Name

Suzann Penry
Aspen Auld
Darrell Anderson
Laurie McCallum
Vanesa Carter

Ranch

Fallen Oaks Llamas
Aspen Rayne Ranch
Solid Rock Llamas
Happy Hounds Alpaca
Cri Ven Llamas

Class: HW Female-Yearling, 10/30/2011 8:35:37 AM Majority System

Judges: Feick Woodsum Crawford
514 \ 511 \ 505 v 1. 514
501 v 514 1/4 511 1/5 2. 511
516 v 501 2/5 516 3/4 3. 516
505 1/5 516 X 514 4, 501
5112 X 505 X 501 X 5. 505



State



